‘ NDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR THEORY
PGDCFT/M.SC (CFT) FIRST YEAR
No. HSC/IGNOU/12108/17/
Dated:
Venue: Department of Home Science, University of Jammu
S.No Date TDay . Course No. —‘\ﬁTimc -
1 | 13-11-2017 ~ | Monday MCFT-004 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
ng 14-11-2017 [ Tuesday MCFT-001 * 5:00pm-8:00pm
3 15-11-2017 Wednesday k MCFT-002 5:00pm-8:00pm \
4 16-11-2017 | Thursday - [ MCFT-003 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
5 17-11-2017 ‘\ Friday | MCFT-005 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
6 18-11-2017 ~ Saturday MCFT-003 B ]() 00am-1.00pm
7 18-11-2017 | Saturday \ \l(, FTj)(h R Jr 2:00pm-5:00pm
8 20-11-2017 , 1 Monday MCFT-004
9 (21-11-2017  Tuesday \l(‘l-"l‘ 001 . -
1 | 22-11-2017 ‘ W ednesday MC UJ)Q,Z o Jr__( l)pm -8: UOL'“ .
11 23-11-2017 Thursday o [ MCFT-003 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
( 24-11-2017 Friday s MCFT-005 B 5:00pm-8:00pm
- 13 25-11-2017 Saturday =i MCFT-003 10.00am-1.00pm
25-11-2017 ﬁ_+8atur(lm e ?)1@1_0957 2:00pm-5:00pm
27-11-2017 Monday R MCFT-004 5:00pm-8:00pm
16 | 28-11-2017 g | Tuesday | MCFT-001 | 5:00pm-8:00pm_
I {l}iﬁ(bﬂ Vilf\\'vcgnqs(lj\') e a1 })1( FT-002 = 5:00pm-8:00pm
18 30-11-2017 | Thursday MCET-003 5:00pm-8:00pm
(19 [ 02-12-2017 | Saturday | MCFT-003 | 10.00am-1.00pm
02-12-2017 Saturday | MCFT-005 | 2:00pm-5:00pm
21 04-12-2017 | Monday 3 MCFT-004 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
(22 ] 06-12-2017 | Wednesday | 5:00pm-8:00pm
| 23 07-12-2017 | Thursday MCFT-003 | 5:00pm-8:00pm \
24 09-12-2017 | Saturday MCFT-001 | " 10.00am-1.00pm
25 09-12-2017 | Saturday | MCFT 005 . 2:00pm-5:00pm o
26 11-12-2017 %\Iun(l‘n ) - \l( FI-004 Ll :00pm-8:00pm ‘\
27 12-12-2017 Tuesday B . MCFT-001 | 5:00pm-8:00pm ,.,Mm.\
28 | 13-12-2017 \\ ednesday | MCFT-002 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
29 14-12-2017 lhms(ld\ B TMCFT-003 - 5:00pm-8:00pm )
30 15-12-2017 4 I riday B “ MCET-005 | 5:00pm-8:00pm ______7“
31 16-12-2017 J_Satlndd\ I MCFT-001 \ 10. 00am-1.00pm 1
| 32 | 16-12-2017 | Saturday MC H -005 J 2:00pm-5:00pm l
33 18-12-2017 | Monday . o _Lj 00pm-8:00pm 7(
LY 34 19-12-2017 | Tuesday T TMCFT-001 | 5:00pm-8:00pm |
35 20-12-2017 | Wednesday MCFT-002 5:00pm-8:00pm
36 21-12-2017 | Thursday MCFT-001 S:OOpm-S:O()pm
37 022-12-2017  (beiday MCFT-002 o
38 | 23-12-2017 | Saturday  MCFT-004 lO()()am l .00pm
39 23-12-2017 I Saturday MCFT-004 2:00pm-5:00pm
T4 26122007 Tuesday TMCFT-004 | 5:00pm-8:00pm
Details of Counsellors
Course Title | Name of the [ Course No. |
e \ Coumellor E— ‘J
Human Development and family Relationships ' Dr. Shashi Manhas ' MCFT-001 1

, ' . L

Sarika Manhas ‘ MCFT-002 |
e vt

r. Chand Trehan [ MCFT-003
Prof. Rajni Dhmgra

Mental Health & Disorders
Counselling & family Therapy:
Theoretical perspectives
Counselling & family T herap\

Basic C{)nccpls &

“Applied Aspects

\ CMCFT-004 |
Counsellmg&famllyThelapy “Research Methods & ‘lDI Seema Bhasin MCFT-005 1

Statistics

e




Note; .
1. It is mandatory for the students to attend all the practical sessions.

2. Concerned counsellors are requested to mark the attendance of the students in every counselling

session on the attendance sheet provided by the study centre.
3.

would enable the study centre to process and make payments in due time.
Copy to;

4. All Students of MCFTL(Session ... JULY...2017)

5. Regional Director, IGNOU Regional Centre. Canal Road, Jammu
6. All Counsellors.

Submitted for approval by the Competent Authority.

7.

\

\.

P

Coordindtor

GN PS
CLO i %tor(

A/m'"“ 180006

Prof. Rajgi Dhingr

Counsellors are requested to submit their counselling bills along with attendance sheets. This

-12108

GNoDu PSC-12108




